
MEDICA TO DUNGOWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL MAP BUS ROUTES

282 Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        info@maccoaches.com.au 02 6760 7190    

TRACK YOUR CHILD’S 
SCHOOL BUS
DOWNLOAD NOW

Available for free download on the Apple 

App store and Google Play.  The app will 

allow you to track your child’s school bus and 

charter bus with transportme Passenger.

Morning Monday to Friday

Time

7:48	 Nemingha Bus Stop

7:52	 Loomberah Rd Pickup

8:00	 Loomberah Hall

8:05	 Dungowan Duri Rd

8:16	 294 Back Woolomin Rd

8:22	 Dungowan Pub

8:25	 Nundle Rd

8:32	 294 Dungowan Creek Rd 

8:36	 1910 Nundle Rd

8:44	 Chook Farm Nundle Rd

8:55	 19 Ogunbil Rd

8:52	 275 Ogunbil Rd

8:58	 Dungowan Public School

Afternoon Monday to Friday

Time

15:10	 Dungowan Public School

15:12	 275 Ogunbil Rd

15:15	 19 Ogunbil Rd

15:16	 1910 Nundle Rd

15:18	 Chook Farm Nundle Rd

15:21	 Dungowan Pub

15:26	 294 Back Woolomin Rd

15:35	 Dungowan Duri Rd

15:40	 Looomberah Hall

15:50	 Loomberah Rd Pickup

16:00	 Nemingha Bus Stop

AM - Nemingha - Dungowan Public School
PM - Dungowan Public School - Nemingha

School pick up/drop off 

Legend

Dungowan 
Public school


